A{:i%%ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ]
~ MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TEIER /| BREE(EL)

TrEfErnéREsE - E1/0083 /19 BRARR : A

Tr24Rat : J - 837 TELE - EERREG

TRIEH : Feis RSP R FD FIAEECH(EA)

ekt A : MR A G SRE A ¢ Eric Liu H # :21/01/2019

CIEERERME / OREse R -

( ) FF#aeB.M. ( ) DnTHRE - REREE () Ra%
( ) IEs($ER} B.M. () HiffL®EE /R () #HE

( ) EHBM. () HEEEEREE () A
() Hft :

i PRIl Y R FD P9 AR A
A HE( % EI9536G )52 H i AEl(dth AEME » T2W/N-1SD 5% FD)
FD P& 9) 3 g3t comert

e |
e 2019/ 1 /28  pisemk FFIEK -

ff: 2EBM 2 H

PLERBR:
O RE&8IER O RE8TEm / Bk O HIEHRE

FHA :-

SBHBEEIT - | \
(OemsmmECIEE SRmE  Chwe ) Ommm e O OmREsEIIEKE

(O CEWE () @.ﬁsﬁggméwé(ﬁ
COEmE DR O DM (OmE TR /)J@tﬁz@aﬁm
S BEMH —
() E@k Tk

DEREBEER - -

( fTBERCIEHE ( EerEClEmE: o ) ESEEEERE (O TREMERC IR

( FEICLERE (S 3 CIEE ( &EilERE: ( HA [T 3
RIRERST - RIEATE

.
P
HK ©27F/19 THEEEE /

X:'Administration' Form E.1. FormR2.doc



.‘ EEREARAT | THE951837 sPE: B AM/BRIRE |HER: | 2018.12.21 |BS:[#EE SEHE - SMOSE S
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Lid, |HA% 278 BB ED] R EL A Bl EEETMOL - EEMO2~MO4%
R ABCHFB M. TEHZER] : SDM, FDFT  |3bAE: H H#: TR JE TE= 818 5 5 THE MOSE R
BM4E5E: A/C Code12019.01.21 AR (JFEI0083) L BMIK JEE19536E/GAR A Bzt 5BM 5] - TIRGREGIEAEE
F | o | BorEEsE VI R AC {24 1H R EH |15 4498 | B HE MOI1 | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 | MOS
1 HH72026-001A (1808 |4 CEHIFO EC-DG-$332054 3%)| 3522 | 8 3530 | E [@PIA (Eci#sk) 15058 & 750 | 710 | 710 | 710 | 650
2 BHIEMG-002  |[SHEH CERIFO 7044 | 16 | 7060 | E |[WEFIH (ECiB%%) 2 /MEFMTE 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
3 BIEMG-003 R GERIEO 3522 | 8 3530 | E [@FIR1ISEENTE 750 | 710 | 710 | 710 | 650
4 BIMG-004  |$HF0 CGERIEO 7044 | 16 | 7060 | E [@EFIAH (i) 2300EEM X 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
5 IEJRSRI2IITE  [84FT el 7044 | 16 | 7060 | fF [E&FIH 23AEEIFE 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
6 |EI9755BCET SILICONE 1837-ITO2RE (% B 23665 | 135 | 23800 | K |SDi#E % HE{& 5000 | 4750 | 4750 | 4750 | 4550
7 |EI9755BCET NEOPRENE  |J837-JTOSRE{§ RE 9305 | 95 | 9400 | >k |SDFEEARENR 1900 | 1865 | 1865 | 1865 | 1905
8 |EI9755BE] NEOPRENE  |7837-ITO6RE( 28 62145 | 155 | 62300 | Kk [SDIEZERE{E 13000 [ 12500 | 12500 | 12500 | 11800
9  |EI9755B&ET ([ /21837-ITOTEAE) [1837-TTOBE 35091 | 109 | 35200 | sk |SDEMEBME, JKE7.6XET. Smn 7500 | 7100 | 7100 | 7100 | 6400
10 |EI9755BE&T 1837-1TOSEA& 23149 | 141 | 23290 | >k [SDEHEMR, JKET6XHET. 3mm 5000 | 4700 | 4700 | 4700 [ 4190
11 3/16"X1/2" Bl k#1242 A4-70 14088 | 112 | 14200 | #r |ATEHE, 2H/EHE 3000 | 2800 | 2800 | 2800 | 2800
12 3/16"X1/23F kW42 A4-70 56352 | 348 | 56700 | ki [[TEZHEE, 16f/F9E 11800 | 11500 | 11500 | 11500 | 10400
13 #9X1"[BISK T A4-70 27872 | 228 | 28100 | kr |FERN4EZEPTHE, SKI/FIAE 6000 | 5800 | 5800 | 5800 [ 4700
14 M5x 1 2B FEI#4% A4-70 15088 | 312 | 15400 | #r |EFE=frEEEnmAH 3200 | 3100 | 3100 | 3100 | 2900
15 MSx 12 FaREAR A4-70 21132 | 268 | 21400 | Hr |fETEFEEE SR /FI6HL 4500 | 4300 | 4300 | 4300 | 4000
16 M5x 15 BEfAR A4-70 63036 | 604 | 63640 | #ir [EFFESEHTITRE 13000 | 12800 | 12800 | 12800 | 12240
17 M5x 15 FHEHEA A4-70 4060 | 240 | 4300 | i [{EHAEDN/EGEM4A (6F, 28F) 900 | 860 | 860 | 860 [ 820
18 M4x 10/ Bl ISR A4-70 12065 | 235 | 12300 | #i [BHEFIFEE FiREdREaR 2600 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 [ 2200
19 #10x3/4" [EIFHS A4-70 126072| 508 | 126580 | #ii |{ESDHFEEEE 27000 | 26000 | 26000 | 26000 | 21580
20 #10X5/8" [BIBEHT A4-70 24130 | 235 | 24365 | fi |EESDEEERZFREIS0RE, 2240 | 5000 | 4900 | 4900 | 4900 | 4665
21 #10X5/8" [E[FHHI A4-70 79904 | 296 | 80200 | Hr |EESDIEIEREZF R (50& » 1&2%r) | 17000 | 16200 | 16200 | 16200 | 14600
22 | A inEE #10X5/8" [ElFHsH A4-70 9120 | 160 | 9280 | kr [{BFDH{E (90) fafsath A 1950 | 1856 | 1856 | 1856 | 1762
23 pER BRI He 70 70 % |ImX100m—% (HoelEsEA) SoRI/A1IE | 15 14 14 14 13
24 FEOARBAR A 350 350 % 45w (FEERBARECRIEEEM) 80 70 70 70 60
25 PO~ pReERE AR HEa 3000 3000 | # |23m/iE 700 | 600 | 600 | 600 | 500
26 =R B 5000 5000 | % [23m/E 1100 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 [ 900
27 TSTERERBAR Hf 10000 10000 | % |23m/%& 2200 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1800
28 — T ERERBAR )] 10000 10000 | % [23m/%& 2200 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1800
F1H -H£2H




o

EEEEAIRAT | T2550-837 BTE: BAKMGRE |HH] | 2018.12.21 [3EE2:[4HE SYEH ¢ AMOSEHiE
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Led, [HiHE 478 : BB ECHT Ak =K EIES FEAETMOL » HEMO2-MO4EE
AR AHBME I8 E %55 : SDPY, EDF1 |HEfE: E - B B TE=E I /A2 T MOSEF A
BM3E: A/C Code2019.01.21 AKR (BFEIQ083) HEBMHSE1 95368/l K[ HBM 5] LEGREGEEARE
F | fsseEs | EeEE UL ST Tei fir (2 1 D FH | tl| e (B st MO | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 | MOS
29 | AMnEE SHEP () EC-DG-$332054 3%%) | 1204 | 6 | 1210 | € |HREDFIEFIME) FEEL 252 | 242 | 242 | 242 | 232
30 | AEIMEE SEHP (HAM#R) EC-DG-$332054 (32) | 948 6 954 | & |HREDFIGEI4E) FERS 205 | 190 | 190 | 190 | 179
31 | AMYINELE R RINE (RSN | EC-DG-$332054 38) | 456 4 460 | £ |FDFH 100 | 92 | 92 | 92 84
32 | AMEIEE 2017-MD EE (ERAD EC-DG-$332054 (3%%) | 538 6 544 | & |FDFIF GEHBIFDMZA) 120 | 108 | 108 | 108 | 100
33 | AMINEE SK-01 (EEHH.0) | RiEiasEOF-ML-3 T304 456 | 4 460 | & |F.DMA 100 | 92 | 92 | 92 84
34 | AMINECE BEAREE2019-074E 1 (HE & Pra 456 4 460 | € |F.DFIH 100 [ 92 | 92 | 92 84
35 | AMGINEE BN EE2019-08 28 [E$H & HoE 538 6 544 | € |FDPMH (FEEFDITH) 120 | 108 | 108 | 108 | 100
36 | AlBINEE R EE201-105¢E ad 1988 | 12 | 2000 | £ |HHHAF.DFYZEEAL.AE/FER oM/ | 420 | 400 [ 400 | 400 | 380
37 | ASEINEE S202-06 > 14mm 151 A gl 1988 | 12 | 2000 | £ |HHF.DPIZEBEAIAE/MTERT6ME/FT | 420 | 400 [ 400 | 400 | 380
38 | AMEINECE 3 9x1"[BI G o A4-70 6360 | 120 | 6480 | ir |FDFI4HEER, & MI/12%0 1350 | 1296 | 1296 | 1296 | 1242
39 | AMINEE 3/16"x1/2" SEFEMELS A4-70 17216 | 284 | 17500 | #ir |FDITELH2EH - BB 3600 | 3500 | 3500 | 3500 | 3400
40 | ABEINERE | #1E : SANTOPRENE-J-719-GK-01-001 |HEfi% 26 8027 | 23 | 8050 | K |FDPFHEFIEH 1700 | 1616 | 1616 | 1616 | 1502
41 AT 50-LC-04AT 5 2 538 | 4 542 & |F.DFIF (FIEEHAD 122 | 108 | 108 | 108 | 96
42 AT HM2031F (127) PRAT % A Bl 538 542 € |F.DFTA (FIETEEH)D 122 | 108 | 108 | 108 | 96
43 A HEEF SR FI2019-068585% (£W) | EC-DG-$332054 (3%) | 456 460 € |F.DMTH(EAR) 100 | 92 92 92 84
44 A H M5*20ElBERE &R A4-70 1560 | 40 | 1600 | fir |FDAEAPI4HEER, A37/10%L 350 | 320 | 320 | 320 | 290
45 AT M5*20°F FEREAR A4-70 780 | 20 | 800 | I |FDAARPIAHEER]. 310K 180 | 160 | 160 | 160 | 140
46 AT M5*65°F GEBE AR A4-70 820 | 20 | 840 | r [FDEEBAPIHEER. HFI10%L 180 | 168 | 168 | 168 | 156
47 AT 4#8x1/2" BITESE T A4-70 726 | 24 | 750 | kr |F.DF9E&AA, BFIE/E 170 | 150 | 150 | 150 | 130
48 AFTHE Ft& s E F D P98l 2% Hod 328 | 8 | 336 | & |F.DPIEERIR AR 50 | 68 | 68 [ 68 | 52

f7E: 1 HRIBEI9536 G/HRR1E T B A FD& 5 FI82M8 FDE B FI374M8 | | !

FE2H L2 H




